
SKS Sharkattack-Marathon 2014
SAALHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 10. MAI 2014

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (100 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

04:17:02KMC-Koga1983ROOD, Bramsen1m1.(3120)1

04:21:07Mitsubishi Kmc Koga1976BEKKENK, Ramsesherren1.(1320)2

04:22:45Waasland MTB Team1986VAN AELBROECK, Michielherren2.(3032)3

04:23:58Bergamont1971DANOWSKI, Stefanherren3.(3040)4

04:27:45Backdraft mtb team1983VAN DER WERF, Robsen1m2.(3118)5

04:27:46Firebike Drössiger1977FRIEDRICH, Maxsen1m3.(1305)6

04:29:51SforZ Racing Team1992VERHOEVEN, Roelherren4.(3131)7

04:34:25Team Firebike Drössiger1988HERMANN, Peterherren5.(3056)8

04:38:43SforZ Racing Team1989MOLENAAR, Frankherren6.(3128)9

04:39:20SforZ Racing Team1981JANSSEN, Maartensen1m4.(3112)10

04:40:00EGF Bunstruth Racing1988SCHMIDTMANN, Tobiasherren7.(3055)11

04:42:16Orbea Selle SMP1991SCHÜTZ, Andreherren8.(3058)12

04:42:44MTB Noordwest1979HAMELINK, Leandersen1m5.(3105)13

04:43:02Focus RAPIRO Racing1977PIEPER, Svensen1m6.(3046)14

04:46:37Rockers Racing 1001994MÜLLER, Lukasherren9.(3060)15

04:48:31GT-YellowWings Racing1977TANKINK, Huubsen1m7.(3100)16

04:48:49Jan van Arckel1980VAN GELDER, Eriksen1m8.(3110)17

04:49:17SforZ Racing Team1984VAN SCHIE, Marksen1m9.(3122)18

04:51:02TRUST MTB TEAM VZW1975DECLERCQ, Woutersen1m10.(3031)19

04:52:34Bike action Alkmaar1983EMMERIK, Michaelsen1m11.(3115)20

04:54:02Team FIREBIKE DRÖSSIGER1966REITZ, Güntersen2m1.(3037)21

04:54:05MBC de Noordbikers1983NOORT, Pascalsen1m12.(3117)22

04:54:10Focus RAPIRO Racing1977STAHNKE, Tim-Christophersen1m13.(3045)23

04:55:00CEMEX1989BREUER, Sebastianherren10.(3029)24

04:56:04SMART CYCLING TEAM1975DE GROOTE, Tomsen1m14.(1303)25

04:56:11Het Snelle Wiel1971BASELMANS, Wilsen2m2.(3081)26

04:56:42Alpspire Mountain Racing1983BRAMBRING, Ralfsen1m15.(1328)27

04:56:45Siebengebirge1965SUNDERMANN, Andreassen2m3.(1321)28

04:57:08Focus RAPIRO Racing1987MÖLLER, Markusherren11.(3053)29

04:58:53Focus Rapiro Racing1972SYC, Nikolaussen2m4.(3215)30

05:00:37Cycleteam Hergarden1973BÜRKE, Michaelsen2m5.(3004)31

05:02:05Cycletec-Centurion MTB Team1964SCHMITZ, Thomassen2m6.(3035)32

05:02:13Radsport Bomm1962SZRAUCNER, Edwardsen3m1.(3216)33

05:02:27BRC kennermerland1975PEET, Ericsen1m16.(3010)34

05:02:44Baars Bikers1974VAN GESTEL, Robsen1m17.(3234)35

05:05:32MBC Bar-End1971ROOK, Richardsen2m7.(3205)36

05:07:021988DE RIDDER, Jobherren12.(1311)37

05:08:14Baars bikers1977HENDRIKX, Emielsen1m18.(3263)38

05:08:55Team Livingston1972TREUR, Reiniersen2m8.(3086)39

05:09:35SforZ racingteam1973CLABBERS, Nardsen2m9.(3090)40

05:09:46BSV Profil Hürtgenwald1963TROSTORF, Ulrichsen3m2.(3034)41
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05:10:31Bikesight.nl1983VAN LOON, Juulsen1m19.(3119)42

05:10:57Team Scott Campana1988PEMBAUR, Moritzherren13.(3054)43

05:11:27MBC Bar-End1975HURENKAMP, Bassen1m20.(3099)44

05:11:32MBC Bar End1983VAN DEN BOS, Stefansen1m21.(3116)45

05:11:51Xtrail factory team1992VAN DE VORST, Basherren14.(3132)46

05:12:06KMC Koga1990BARKHUIS, Bartherren15.(1310)47

05:13:25Mountain Heroes1983PÖTTGEN, Christophsen1m22.(3052)48

05:14:37Mulder_Smit Cycling Team1970SMIT, Arjansen2m10.(3080)49

05:14:44Atbbikersracingteam.nl1977NUYENS, Joostsen1m23.(3102)50

05:14:45Atbbikersracingteam.nl1979VAN RIJT, Bramsen1m24.(3106)51

05:15:05Team Campana1982SCHÖLER, Tomsen1m25.(3051)52

05:15:07lichtverzet1981ROELOFS, Martijnsen1m26.(3113)53

05:16:00atbbikersracingteam.nl1975LUB, Jaspersen1m27.(3094)54

05:16:36giant bce1963VAN DEN BRINK, Tijssen3m3.(3066)55

05:16:55VTDL1987DIERCKX, Wouterherren16.(3033)56

05:17:00MAAS_WAAL1953KEIJNEMANS, Dirksen3m4.(3062)57

05:18:13Tenuta Biking Outfits1973FEENSTRA, Jansen2m11.(3088)58

05:19:06MBC Noordbikers1988VAN DER PLAS, Arjanherren17.(1324)59

05:19:36MBC-Bar-End1980VERBOCHT, Jeroensen1m28.(1308)60

05:20:02Sportvoedingwebshop.com1985HOFMAN, Bartherren18.(3169)61

05:20:081972RAVEN, Hanssen2m12.(3203)62

05:20:16Team Beijing Westberge1975IWANOFF, Gregorsen1m29.(1302)63

05:22:23Baars Bikers1975HARBERS, Jacksen1m30.(3165)64

05:22:35KMC-Koga1989BROUWER, Karendamen1.(3129)65

05:22:46ASV Duisburg1979KUPIG, Andrésen1m31.(3049)66

05:23:38Stas Moeskops Biketeam1988HENDRIKS, Ruudherren19.(3167)67

05:24:39Craftshop Willingen1984KRAMER, Andreassen1m32.(3005)68

05:24:431967VAN DE WOUW, Mikesen2m13.(3231)69

05:24:53BEERNINK1983BEERNINK, Pietersen1m33.(3138)70

05:26:13ROCKERS RACING 1001972MORYSON, Saschasen2m14.(3042)71

05:27:30Mulder_Smit cycling team1959PENNARTZ, Jossen3m5.(3200)72

05:28:04Klaucke Stouwdam1993FEIKEN, Richardherren20.(3134)73

05:30:26Egbert Egberts1993VAN GERNER, Roelofherren21.(3233)74

05:30:55ETP-Zutphen1967ZENNIPMAN, Johnsen2m15.(3073)75

05:31:52DPD - No limits1966KOSCHINSKI, Jan-Olafsen2m16.(3183)76

05:32:31MBC Bar end1971HAAMRAADTS, Gerlofsen2m17.(1329)77

05:32:42Hop Hop1981RUNIA, Sandersen1m34.(3114)78

05:32:44MBC Noordbikers1984VAN ASTEN, Leonsen1m35.(3219)79

05:32:47SforZracingteam1988JANSSEN , Joliendamen2.(3126)80

05:33:40Baars Bikers1977CARLIER, Stefansen1m36.(3152)81

05:35:04OSC Damme1963KRÖGER, Gerhardsen3m6.(3024)82
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05:35:24WV Noord-Veluwe1975LANGSTRAAT, Ronaldsen1m37.(3098)83

05:35:50Specialized Workforce1967WENCK, Soren Lindsen2m18.(1334)84

05:36:23MSV Essen - Steele 20111963KAISER, Stefansen3m7.(3022)85

05:36:32ATBBikersracingteam.nl1969KLEINLOOG, Marksen2m19.(3076)86

05:37:45Goossens raceshops1975KAMPHUIS, Tijmensen1m38.(3096)87

05:38:09MTB Racingteam Zuidwolde1966KUNKELER, Emielsen2m20.(3071)88

05:41:21Squadra Ciclismo Colonia1974SCHRÖDER, Andreassen1m39.(1304)89

05:42:59X-Track.nl1961DUSSELDORP, Wimsen3m8.(3160)90

05:43:23Mbc midden Nederland1977VAN RIJN, Nielssen1m40.(3241)91

05:43:31RC Sturmvogel Mülheim1961GROBE, Michaelsen3m9.(3021)92

05:44:42Bar-End1973BLOEM, Marcosen2m21.(3087)93

05:46:28MBC Bar End1966VERVELD, Aadsen2m22.(3250)94

05:47:02WV De IJsselstreek1971RUIS, Eriksen2m23.(3083)95

05:47:12Team Beijing Westberge1971BÖING, Maiksen2m24.(3014)96

05:47:59Theissen Offroad1987WAENINK, Erwinherren22.(3125)97

05:48:57mbc middennederland1968GROEN, Wilcosen2m25.(3164)98

05:48:59Atbbikersracingteam.nl1971VONK, Marksen2m26.(3253)99

05:49:31RC Endspurt Herford1967MUELLER , Dietmarsen2m27.(3038)100

05:49:58Ten Tusscher1968MIJWAART, Robertsen2m28.(3190)101

05:52:46Stas-Moeskops Biketeam1982BAX, Davesen1m41.(3137)102

05:53:55Smart Cycling Team1977DE BAETS, Johansen1m42.(1317)103

05:59:07Gaul !1971TILSTRA, Sjoerdsen2m29.(3082)104

05:59:45XTRAIL FACTORY TEAM1963ALDERS, Petersen3m10.(3067)105

05:59:56Kettingkrakers1975VAN TUNEN, Tonsen1m43.(3097)106

06:01:47MTB Rhein Berg1971KALMES, Oliversen2m30.(1331)107

06:02:05De Noordelijke ATB Club1969BIEMOLD, Eltjosen2m31.(3075)108

06:03:05giant1978METER, Ilonasen1w1.(3103)109

06:03:26TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1967GENERAL, Ede Oliversen2m32.(3020)110

06:03:34MBC Bar end1980VAN KEULEN, Woutersen1m44.(3239)111

06:03:41Baarsbikers1968VAN DAL, Koensen2m33.(3222)112

06:06:17Theissen offroad1987BAAKMAN, Koenherren23.(3136)113

06:09:351958VERCAMMEN, Francissen3m11.(3247)114

06:10:06Baars bikers1958WENTING, Harriesen3m12.(3257)115

06:12:20Baarsbikers1977SCHILDERS, Renssen1m45.(3207)116

06:12:421955VAN DEN SCHOOR, Leonsen3m13.(3227)117

06:14:591967BÖDER, Berndsen2m34.(3013)118

06:15:01Berkelrijders1959BEUTING, Jossen3m14.(3141)119

06:15:18Baars Bikers1970BEIJER DE, Roysen2m35.(3139)120

06:17:07ATBBikersracingteam.nl1983VAN DER SANDEN, Arnoudsen1m46.(3229)121

06:17:54Mulder_Smit Cycling Team1978VAN EDE, Ramonasen1w2.(3232)122

06:19:181968VERTOGEN, Patricksen2m36.(3249)123
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06:19:24Dirty Hill1955OKKERMAN, Dolfsen3m15.(3063)124

06:20:47Last Gear1966VERHAAR, Jansen2m37.(3248)125

06:23:15Mountainbikeclub Oss1964GREVINK, Bartsen2m38.(3145)126

06:23:541974BRAS, Marcosen1m47.(3016)127

06:32:191982ELSNER, Kaisen1m48.(3019)128

06:32:461976LAGENDIJK, Riksen1m49.(1313)129

06:33:34STONE&1968BAKX, Jeroensen2m39.(3074)130

06:33:46giant1975VAN ZANTEN, Fredsen1m50.(3244)131

06:34:57Hof Fähringen1962SCHNEIDER, Rüdigersen3m16.(3208)132

06:34:58ATBBikersracingteam.nl1964OETELAAR, Peter van densen2m40.(1316)133

06:35:341987KOOL, Chrisherren24.(3182)134

06:36:55Vrijthof bikers1969BOSMAN, Erwinsen2m41.(3146)135

06:38:271973WESTENDORP, Marcsen2m42.(3259)136

06:40:21Nutrixxion MTB / VPACE1974HIELSCHER, Svensen1m51.(1323)137

06:51:501976CELEN, Serkansen1m52.(3153)138

06:54:19MTB Noordwest1965WANINGE, Andresen2m43.(3255)139
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SKS Sharkattack-Marathon 2014
SAALHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 10. MAI 2014
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▌LANGDISTANZ (100 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

WEIBLICH
05:22:35KMC-Koga1989BROUWER, Karendamen1.(3129)1

05:32:47SforZracingteam1988JANSSEN , Joliendamen2.(3126)2

06:03:05giant1978METER, Ilonasen1w1.(3103)3

06:17:54Mulder_Smit Cycling Team1978VAN EDE, Ramonasen1w2.(3232)4
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SKS Sharkattack-Marathon 2014
SAALHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 10. MAI 2014

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (100 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
04:17:02KMC-Koga1983ROOD, Bramsen1m1.(3120)1

04:21:07Mitsubishi Kmc Koga1976BEKKENK, Ramsesherren1.(1320)2

04:22:45Waasland MTB Team1986VAN AELBROECK, Michielherren2.(3032)3

04:23:58Bergamont1971DANOWSKI, Stefanherren3.(3040)4

04:27:45Backdraft mtb team1983VAN DER WERF, Robsen1m2.(3118)5

04:27:46Firebike Drössiger1977FRIEDRICH, Maxsen1m3.(1305)6

04:29:51SforZ Racing Team1992VERHOEVEN, Roelherren4.(3131)7

04:34:25Team Firebike Drössiger1988HERMANN, Peterherren5.(3056)8

04:38:43SforZ Racing Team1989MOLENAAR, Frankherren6.(3128)9

04:39:20SforZ Racing Team1981JANSSEN, Maartensen1m4.(3112)10

04:40:00EGF Bunstruth Racing1988SCHMIDTMANN, Tobiasherren7.(3055)11

04:42:16Orbea Selle SMP1991SCHÜTZ, Andreherren8.(3058)12

04:42:44MTB Noordwest1979HAMELINK, Leandersen1m5.(3105)13

04:43:02Focus RAPIRO Racing1977PIEPER, Svensen1m6.(3046)14

04:46:37Rockers Racing 1001994MÜLLER, Lukasherren9.(3060)15

04:48:31GT-YellowWings Racing1977TANKINK, Huubsen1m7.(3100)16

04:48:49Jan van Arckel1980VAN GELDER, Eriksen1m8.(3110)17

04:49:17SforZ Racing Team1984VAN SCHIE, Marksen1m9.(3122)18

04:51:02TRUST MTB TEAM VZW1975DECLERCQ, Woutersen1m10.(3031)19

04:52:34Bike action Alkmaar1983EMMERIK, Michaelsen1m11.(3115)20

04:54:02Team FIREBIKE DRÖSSIGER1966REITZ, Güntersen2m1.(3037)21

04:54:05MBC de Noordbikers1983NOORT, Pascalsen1m12.(3117)22

04:54:10Focus RAPIRO Racing1977STAHNKE, Tim-Christophersen1m13.(3045)23

04:55:00CEMEX1989BREUER, Sebastianherren10.(3029)24

04:56:04SMART CYCLING TEAM1975DE GROOTE, Tomsen1m14.(1303)25

04:56:11Het Snelle Wiel1971BASELMANS, Wilsen2m2.(3081)26

04:56:42Alpspire Mountain Racing1983BRAMBRING, Ralfsen1m15.(1328)27

04:56:45Siebengebirge1965SUNDERMANN, Andreassen2m3.(1321)28

04:57:08Focus RAPIRO Racing1987MÖLLER, Markusherren11.(3053)29

04:58:53Focus Rapiro Racing1972SYC, Nikolaussen2m4.(3215)30

05:00:37Cycleteam Hergarden1973BÜRKE, Michaelsen2m5.(3004)31

05:02:05Cycletec-Centurion MTB Team1964SCHMITZ, Thomassen2m6.(3035)32

05:02:13Radsport Bomm1962SZRAUCNER, Edwardsen3m1.(3216)33

05:02:27BRC kennermerland1975PEET, Ericsen1m16.(3010)34

05:02:44Baars Bikers1974VAN GESTEL, Robsen1m17.(3234)35

05:05:32MBC Bar-End1971ROOK, Richardsen2m7.(3205)36

05:07:021988DE RIDDER, Jobherren12.(1311)37

05:08:14Baars bikers1977HENDRIKX, Emielsen1m18.(3263)38

05:08:55Team Livingston1972TREUR, Reiniersen2m8.(3086)39
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SKS Sharkattack-Marathon 2014
SAALHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 10. MAI 2014
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MÄNNLICH
05:09:35SforZ racingteam1973CLABBERS, Nardsen2m9.(3090)40

05:09:46BSV Profil Hürtgenwald1963TROSTORF, Ulrichsen3m2.(3034)41

05:10:31Bikesight.nl1983VAN LOON, Juulsen1m19.(3119)42

05:10:57Team Scott Campana1988PEMBAUR, Moritzherren13.(3054)43

05:11:27MBC Bar-End1975HURENKAMP, Bassen1m20.(3099)44

05:11:32MBC Bar End1983VAN DEN BOS, Stefansen1m21.(3116)45

05:11:51Xtrail factory team1992VAN DE VORST, Basherren14.(3132)46

05:12:06KMC Koga1990BARKHUIS, Bartherren15.(1310)47

05:13:25Mountain Heroes1983PÖTTGEN, Christophsen1m22.(3052)48

05:14:37Mulder_Smit Cycling Team1970SMIT, Arjansen2m10.(3080)49

05:14:44Atbbikersracingteam.nl1977NUYENS, Joostsen1m23.(3102)50

05:14:45Atbbikersracingteam.nl1979VAN RIJT, Bramsen1m24.(3106)51

05:15:05Team Campana1982SCHÖLER, Tomsen1m25.(3051)52

05:15:07lichtverzet1981ROELOFS, Martijnsen1m26.(3113)53

05:16:00atbbikersracingteam.nl1975LUB, Jaspersen1m27.(3094)54

05:16:36giant bce1963VAN DEN BRINK, Tijssen3m3.(3066)55

05:16:55VTDL1987DIERCKX, Wouterherren16.(3033)56

05:17:00MAAS_WAAL1953KEIJNEMANS, Dirksen3m4.(3062)57

05:18:13Tenuta Biking Outfits1973FEENSTRA, Jansen2m11.(3088)58

05:19:06MBC Noordbikers1988VAN DER PLAS, Arjanherren17.(1324)59

05:19:36MBC-Bar-End1980VERBOCHT, Jeroensen1m28.(1308)60

05:20:02Sportvoedingwebshop.com1985HOFMAN, Bartherren18.(3169)61

05:20:081972RAVEN, Hanssen2m12.(3203)62

05:20:16Team Beijing Westberge1975IWANOFF, Gregorsen1m29.(1302)63

05:22:23Baars Bikers1975HARBERS, Jacksen1m30.(3165)64

05:22:46ASV Duisburg1979KUPIG, Andrésen1m31.(3049)65

05:23:38Stas Moeskops Biketeam1988HENDRIKS, Ruudherren19.(3167)66

05:24:39Craftshop Willingen1984KRAMER, Andreassen1m32.(3005)67

05:24:431967VAN DE WOUW, Mikesen2m13.(3231)68

05:24:53BEERNINK1983BEERNINK, Pietersen1m33.(3138)69

05:26:13ROCKERS RACING 1001972MORYSON, Saschasen2m14.(3042)70

05:27:30Mulder_Smit cycling team1959PENNARTZ, Jossen3m5.(3200)71

05:28:04Klaucke Stouwdam1993FEIKEN, Richardherren20.(3134)72

05:30:26Egbert Egberts1993VAN GERNER, Roelofherren21.(3233)73

05:30:55ETP-Zutphen1967ZENNIPMAN, Johnsen2m15.(3073)74

05:31:52DPD - No limits1966KOSCHINSKI, Jan-Olafsen2m16.(3183)75

05:32:31MBC Bar end1971HAAMRAADTS, Gerlofsen2m17.(1329)76

05:32:42Hop Hop1981RUNIA, Sandersen1m34.(3114)77

05:32:44MBC Noordbikers1984VAN ASTEN, Leonsen1m35.(3219)78
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SKS Sharkattack-Marathon 2014
SAALHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 10. MAI 2014

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (100 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
05:33:40Baars Bikers1977CARLIER, Stefansen1m36.(3152)79

05:35:04OSC Damme1963KRÖGER, Gerhardsen3m6.(3024)80

05:35:24WV Noord-Veluwe1975LANGSTRAAT, Ronaldsen1m37.(3098)81

05:35:50Specialized Workforce1967WENCK, Soren Lindsen2m18.(1334)82

05:36:23MSV Essen - Steele 20111963KAISER, Stefansen3m7.(3022)83

05:36:32ATBBikersracingteam.nl1969KLEINLOOG, Marksen2m19.(3076)84

05:37:45Goossens raceshops1975KAMPHUIS, Tijmensen1m38.(3096)85

05:38:09MTB Racingteam Zuidwolde1966KUNKELER, Emielsen2m20.(3071)86

05:41:21Squadra Ciclismo Colonia1974SCHRÖDER, Andreassen1m39.(1304)87

05:42:59X-Track.nl1961DUSSELDORP, Wimsen3m8.(3160)88

05:43:23Mbc midden Nederland1977VAN RIJN, Nielssen1m40.(3241)89

05:43:31RC Sturmvogel Mülheim1961GROBE, Michaelsen3m9.(3021)90

05:44:42Bar-End1973BLOEM, Marcosen2m21.(3087)91

05:46:28MBC Bar End1966VERVELD, Aadsen2m22.(3250)92

05:47:02WV De IJsselstreek1971RUIS, Eriksen2m23.(3083)93

05:47:12Team Beijing Westberge1971BÖING, Maiksen2m24.(3014)94

05:47:59Theissen Offroad1987WAENINK, Erwinherren22.(3125)95

05:48:57mbc middennederland1968GROEN, Wilcosen2m25.(3164)96

05:48:59Atbbikersracingteam.nl1971VONK, Marksen2m26.(3253)97

05:49:31RC Endspurt Herford1967MUELLER , Dietmarsen2m27.(3038)98

05:49:58Ten Tusscher1968MIJWAART, Robertsen2m28.(3190)99

05:52:46Stas-Moeskops Biketeam1982BAX, Davesen1m41.(3137)100

05:53:55Smart Cycling Team1977DE BAETS, Johansen1m42.(1317)101

05:59:07Gaul !1971TILSTRA, Sjoerdsen2m29.(3082)102

05:59:45XTRAIL FACTORY TEAM1963ALDERS, Petersen3m10.(3067)103

05:59:56Kettingkrakers1975VAN TUNEN, Tonsen1m43.(3097)104

06:01:47MTB Rhein Berg1971KALMES, Oliversen2m30.(1331)105

06:02:05De Noordelijke ATB Club1969BIEMOLD, Eltjosen2m31.(3075)106

06:03:26TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1967GENERAL, Ede Oliversen2m32.(3020)107

06:03:34MBC Bar end1980VAN KEULEN, Woutersen1m44.(3239)108

06:03:41Baarsbikers1968VAN DAL, Koensen2m33.(3222)109

06:06:17Theissen offroad1987BAAKMAN, Koenherren23.(3136)110

06:09:351958VERCAMMEN, Francissen3m11.(3247)111

06:10:06Baars bikers1958WENTING, Harriesen3m12.(3257)112

06:12:20Baarsbikers1977SCHILDERS, Renssen1m45.(3207)113

06:12:421955VAN DEN SCHOOR, Leonsen3m13.(3227)114

06:14:591967BÖDER, Berndsen2m34.(3013)115

06:15:01Berkelrijders1959BEUTING, Jossen3m14.(3141)116

06:15:18Baars Bikers1970BEIJER DE, Roysen2m35.(3139)117
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SKS Sharkattack-Marathon 2014
SAALHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 10. MAI 2014

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (100 KM)   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT

MÄNNLICH
06:17:07ATBBikersracingteam.nl1983VAN DER SANDEN, Arnoudsen1m46.(3229)118

06:19:181968VERTOGEN, Patricksen2m36.(3249)119

06:19:24Dirty Hill1955OKKERMAN, Dolfsen3m15.(3063)120

06:20:47Last Gear1966VERHAAR, Jansen2m37.(3248)121

06:23:15Mountainbikeclub Oss1964GREVINK, Bartsen2m38.(3145)122

06:23:541974BRAS, Marcosen1m47.(3016)123

06:32:191982ELSNER, Kaisen1m48.(3019)124

06:32:461976LAGENDIJK, Riksen1m49.(1313)125

06:33:34STONE&1968BAKX, Jeroensen2m39.(3074)126

06:33:46giant1975VAN ZANTEN, Fredsen1m50.(3244)127

06:34:57Hof Fähringen1962SCHNEIDER, Rüdigersen3m16.(3208)128

06:34:58ATBBikersracingteam.nl1964OETELAAR, Peter van densen2m40.(1316)129

06:35:341987KOOL, Chrisherren24.(3182)130

06:36:55Vrijthof bikers1969BOSMAN, Erwinsen2m41.(3146)131

06:38:271973WESTENDORP, Marcsen2m42.(3259)132

06:40:21Nutrixxion MTB / VPACE1974HIELSCHER, Svensen1m51.(1323)133

06:51:501976CELEN, Serkansen1m52.(3153)134

06:54:19MTB Noordwest1965WANINGE, Andresen2m43.(3255)135
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SKS Sharkattack-Marathon 2014
SAALHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 10. MAI 2014

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (100 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

DAMEN
05:22:35KMC-Koga1989BROUWER, KarenNED19890721(3129)1

05:32:47SforZracingteam1988JANSSEN , JolienNED19880213(3126)2

HERREN
04:21:07Mitsubishi Kmc Koga1976BEKKENK, RamsesNED19760727(1320)1

04:22:45Waasland MTB Team1986VAN AELBROECK, MichielBEL19860128(3032)2

04:23:58Bergamont1971DANOWSKI, StefanGER19710616(3040)3

04:29:51SforZ Racing Team1992VERHOEVEN, RoelNED19920520(3131)4

04:34:25Team Firebike Drössiger1988HERMANN, PeterGER19881228(3056)5

04:38:43SforZ Racing Team1989MOLENAAR, FrankNED19890531(3128)6

04:40:00EGF Bunstruth Racing1988SCHMIDTMANN, TobiasGER19880718(3055)7

04:42:16Orbea Selle SMP1991SCHÜTZ, AndreGER19910221(3058)8

04:46:37Rockers Racing 1001994MÜLLER, LukasGER19940621(3060)9

04:55:00CEMEX1989BREUER, SebastianGER19891118(3029)10

04:57:08Focus RAPIRO Racing1987MÖLLER, MarkusGER19870311(3053)11

05:07:021988DE RIDDER, Job(1311)12

05:10:57Team Scott Campana1988PEMBAUR, MoritzGER19880303(3054)13

05:11:51Xtrail factory team1992VAN DE VORST, BasNED19921105(3132)14

05:12:06KMC Koga1990BARKHUIS, BartNED19900305(1310)15

05:16:55VTDL1987DIERCKX, WouterBEL19870617(3033)16

05:19:06MBC Noordbikers1988VAN DER PLAS, Arjan(1324)17

05:20:02Sportvoedingwebshop.com1985HOFMAN, Bart(3169)18

05:23:38Stas Moeskops Biketeam1988HENDRIKS, Ruud(3167)19

05:28:04Klaucke Stouwdam1993FEIKEN, RichardNED19930917(3134)20

05:30:26Egbert Egberts1993VAN GERNER, Roelof(3233)21

05:47:59Theissen Offroad1987WAENINK, ErwinNED19870717(3125)22

06:06:17Theissen offroad1987BAAKMAN, Koen(3136)23

06:35:341987KOOL, Chris(3182)24

SENIOREN 1
04:17:02KMC-Koga1983ROOD, BramNED19831218(3120)1

04:27:45Backdraft mtb team1983VAN DER WERF, RobNED19830922(3118)2

04:27:46Firebike Drössiger1977FRIEDRICH, MaxGER19770330(1305)3

04:39:20SforZ Racing Team1981JANSSEN, MaartenNED19810109(3112)4

04:42:44MTB Noordwest1979HAMELINK, LeanderNED19790417(3105)5

04:43:02Focus RAPIRO Racing1977PIEPER, SvenGER19771106(3046)6

04:48:31GT-YellowWings Racing1977TANKINK, HuubNED19770102(3100)7

04:48:49Jan van Arckel1980VAN GELDER, ErikNED19800510(3110)8

04:49:17SforZ Racing Team1984VAN SCHIE, MarkNED19840901(3122)9

04:51:02TRUST MTB TEAM VZW1975DECLERCQ, WouterBEL19750210(3031)10
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SKS Sharkattack-Marathon 2014
SAALHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 10. MAI 2014

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (100 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 1
04:52:34Bike action Alkmaar1983EMMERIK, MichaelNED19830213(3115)11

04:54:05MBC de Noordbikers1983NOORT, PascalNED19830831(3117)12

04:54:10Focus RAPIRO Racing1977STAHNKE, Tim-ChristopherGER19770415(3045)13

04:56:04SMART CYCLING TEAM1975DE GROOTE, TomBEL19750221(1303)14

04:56:42Alpspire Mountain Racing1983BRAMBRING, RalfGER19830126(1328)15

05:02:27BRC kennermerland1975PEET, EricNED19750303(3010)16

05:02:44Baars Bikers1974VAN GESTEL, Rob(3234)17

05:08:14Baars bikers1977HENDRIKX, Emiel(3263)18

05:10:31Bikesight.nl1983VAN LOON, JuulNED19831015(3119)19

05:11:27MBC Bar-End1975HURENKAMP, BasNED19751002(3099)20

05:11:32MBC Bar End1983VAN DEN BOS, StefanNED19830309(3116)21

05:13:25Mountain Heroes1983PÖTTGEN, ChristophGER19831223(3052)22

05:14:44Atbbikersracingteam.nl1977NUYENS, JoostNED19770915(3102)23

05:14:45Atbbikersracingteam.nl1979VAN RIJT, BramNED19790713(3106)24

05:15:05Team Campana1982SCHÖLER, TomGER19820924(3051)25

05:15:07lichtverzet1981ROELOFS, MartijnNED19810216(3113)26

05:16:00atbbikersracingteam.nl1975LUB, JasperNED19750107(3094)27

05:19:36MBC-Bar-End1980VERBOCHT, JeroenNED19800719(1308)28

05:20:16Team Beijing Westberge1975IWANOFF, Gregor(1302)29

05:22:23Baars Bikers1975HARBERS, Jack(3165)30

05:22:46ASV Duisburg1979KUPIG, AndréGER19790919(3049)31

05:24:39Craftshop Willingen1984KRAMER, AndreasGER19840707(3005)32

05:24:53BEERNINK1983BEERNINK, Pieter(3138)33

05:32:42Hop Hop1981RUNIA, SanderNED19810629(3114)34

05:32:44MBC Noordbikers1984VAN ASTEN, Leon(3219)35

05:33:40Baars Bikers1977CARLIER, Stefan(3152)36

05:35:24WV Noord-Veluwe1975LANGSTRAAT, RonaldNED19750710(3098)37

05:37:45Goossens raceshops1975KAMPHUIS, TijmenNED19750429(3096)38

05:41:21Squadra Ciclismo Colonia1974SCHRÖDER, AndreasGER19740604(1304)39

05:43:23Mbc midden Nederland1977VAN RIJN, Niels(3241)40

05:52:46Stas-Moeskops Biketeam1982BAX, Dave(3137)41

05:53:55Smart Cycling Team1977DE BAETS, Johan(1317)42

05:59:56Kettingkrakers1975VAN TUNEN, TonNED19750530(3097)43

06:03:34MBC Bar end1980VAN KEULEN, Wouter(3239)44

06:12:20Baarsbikers1977SCHILDERS, Rens(3207)45

06:17:07ATBBikersracingteam.nl1983VAN DER SANDEN, Arnoud(3229)46

06:23:541974BRAS, Marco(3016)47

06:32:191982ELSNER, Kai(3019)48

06:32:461976LAGENDIJK, Rik(1313)49
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SKS Sharkattack-Marathon 2014
SAALHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 10. MAI 2014

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (100 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 1
06:33:46giant1975VAN ZANTEN, Fred(3244)50

06:40:21Nutrixxion MTB / VPACE1974HIELSCHER, Sven(1323)51

06:51:501976CELEN, Serkan(3153)52

SENIORINNEN 1
06:03:05giant1978METER, IlonaNED19780510(3103)1

06:17:54Mulder_Smit Cycling Team1978VAN EDE, Ramona(3232)2

SENIOREN 2
04:54:02Team FIREBIKE DRÖSSIGER1966REITZ, GünterGER19660209(3037)1

04:56:11Het Snelle Wiel1971BASELMANS, WilNED19710224(3081)2

04:56:45Siebengebirge1965SUNDERMANN, AndreasGER19650125(1321)3

04:58:53Focus Rapiro Racing1972SYC, Nikolaus(3215)4

05:00:37Cycleteam Hergarden1973BÜRKE, MichaelGER19730402(3004)5

05:02:05Cycletec-Centurion MTB Team1964SCHMITZ, ThomasGER19640508(3035)6

05:05:32MBC Bar-End1971ROOK, Richard(3205)7

05:08:55Team Livingston1972TREUR, ReinierNED19721028(3086)8

05:09:35SforZ racingteam1973CLABBERS, NardNED19730808(3090)9

05:14:37Mulder_Smit Cycling Team1970SMIT, ArjanNED19701017(3080)10

05:18:13Tenuta Biking Outfits1973FEENSTRA, JanNED19730617(3088)11

05:20:081972RAVEN, Hans(3203)12

05:24:431967VAN DE WOUW, Mike(3231)13

05:26:13ROCKERS RACING 1001972MORYSON, SaschaGER19721116(3042)14

05:30:55ETP-Zutphen1967ZENNIPMAN, JohnNED19671210(3073)15

05:31:52DPD - No limits1966KOSCHINSKI, Jan-Olaf(3183)16

05:32:31MBC Bar end1971HAAMRAADTS, Gerlof(1329)17

05:35:50Specialized Workforce1967WENCK, Soren LindDEN19670513(1334)18

05:36:32ATBBikersracingteam.nl1969KLEINLOOG, MarkNED19690331(3076)19

05:38:09MTB Racingteam Zuidwolde1966KUNKELER, EmielNED19661117(3071)20

05:44:42Bar-End1973BLOEM, MarcoNED19730202(3087)21

05:46:28MBC Bar End1966VERVELD, Aad(3250)22

05:47:02WV De IJsselstreek1971RUIS, ErikNED19711016(3083)23

05:47:12Team Beijing Westberge1971BÖING, Maik(3014)24

05:48:57mbc middennederland1968GROEN, Wilco(3164)25

05:48:59Atbbikersracingteam.nl1971VONK, Mark(3253)26

05:49:31RC Endspurt Herford1967MUELLER , DietmarGER19670923(3038)27

05:49:58Ten Tusscher1968MIJWAART, Robert(3190)28

05:59:07Gaul !1971TILSTRA, SjoerdNED19710331(3082)29

06:01:47MTB Rhein Berg1971KALMES, Oliver(1331)30

06:02:05De Noordelijke ATB Club1969BIEMOLD, EltjoNED19690322(3075)31
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SKS Sharkattack-Marathon 2014
SAALHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 10. MAI 2014

ZEITTEAM / VEREINJGNAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌LANGDISTANZ (100 KM)   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

SENIOREN 2
06:03:26TSVE 1890 Bielefeld1967GENERAL, Ede Oliver(3020)32

06:03:41Baarsbikers1968VAN DAL, Koen(3222)33

06:14:591967BÖDER, Bernd(3013)34

06:15:18Baars Bikers1970BEIJER DE, Roy(3139)35

06:19:181968VERTOGEN, Patrick(3249)36

06:20:47Last Gear1966VERHAAR, Jan(3248)37

06:23:15Mountainbikeclub Oss1964GREVINK, Bart(3145)38

06:33:34STONE&1968BAKX, JeroenNED19680920(3074)39

06:34:58ATBBikersracingteam.nl1964OETELAAR, Peter van den(1316)40

06:36:55Vrijthof bikers1969BOSMAN, Erwin(3146)41

06:38:271973WESTENDORP, Marc(3259)42

06:54:19MTB Noordwest1965WANINGE, Andre(3255)43

SENIOREN 3
05:02:13Radsport Bomm1962SZRAUCNER, Edward(3216)1

05:09:46BSV Profil Hürtgenwald1963TROSTORF, UlrichGER19631209(3034)2

05:16:36giant bce1963VAN DEN BRINK, TijsNED19630423(3066)3

05:17:00MAAS_WAAL1953KEIJNEMANS, DirkNED19530116(3062)4

05:27:30Mulder_Smit cycling team1959PENNARTZ, Jos(3200)5

05:35:04OSC Damme1963KRÖGER, Gerhard(3024)6

05:36:23MSV Essen - Steele 20111963KAISER, Stefan(3022)7

05:42:59X-Track.nl1961DUSSELDORP, Wim(3160)8

05:43:31RC Sturmvogel Mülheim1961GROBE, Michael(3021)9

05:59:45XTRAIL FACTORY TEAM1963ALDERS, PeterNED19630608(3067)10

06:09:351958VERCAMMEN, Francis(3247)11

06:10:06Baars bikers1958WENTING, Harrie(3257)12

06:12:421955VAN DEN SCHOOR, Leon(3227)13

06:15:01Berkelrijders1959BEUTING, Jos(3141)14

06:19:24Dirty Hill1955OKKERMAN, DolfNED19550915(3063)15

06:34:57Hof Fähringen1962SCHNEIDER, Rüdiger(3208)16
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SKS Sharkattack-Marathon 2014
SAALHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 10. MAI 2014

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)NAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌HERREN   LVM XCM NORDRHEIN-WESTFALEN

4:34:24.40Team Firebike DrössigerHERMANN, PeterGER19881228(3056)1

4:46:36.08Rockers Racing 100MÜLLER, LukasGER19940621(3060)2

4:54:59.31CEMEXBREUER, SebastianGER19891118(3029)3

4:57:07.57Focus RAPIRO RacingMÖLLER, MarkusGER19870311(3053)4

5:10:56.33Team Scott CampanaPEMBAUR, MoritzGER19880303(3054)5
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SKS Sharkattack-Marathon 2014
SAALHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 10. MAI 2014

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)NAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌SENIOREN 1   LVM XCM NORDRHEIN-WESTFALEN

4:43:01.31Focus RAPIRO RacingPIEPER, SvenGER19771106(3046)1

4:54:09.87Focus RAPIRO RacingSTAHNKE, Tim-ChristopherGER19770415(3045)2

4:56:41.83Alpspire Mountain RacingBRAMBRING, RalfGER19830126(1328)3

5:13:24.43Mountain HeroesPÖTTGEN, ChristophGER19831223(3052)4

5:15:04.40Team CampanaSCHÖLER, TomGER19820924(3051)5

5:22:45.71ASV DuisburgKUPIG, AndréGER19790919(3049)6
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SKS Sharkattack-Marathon 2014
SAALHAUSEN » SAMSTAG, 10. MAI 2014

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)NAME, VORNAMEUCI-CODE(STNR)RG

▌SENIOREN 2   LVM XCM NORDRHEIN-WESTFALEN

4:54:01.46Team FIREBIKE DRÖSSIGERREITZ, GünterGER19660209(3037)1

4:56:44.53SiebengebirgeSUNDERMANN, AndreasGER19650125(1321)2

5:00:36.58Cycleteam HergardenBÜRKE, MichaelGER19730402(3004)3

5:09:45.63BSV Profil HürtgenwaldTROSTORF, UlrichGER19631209(3034)4

5:26:12.13ROCKERS RACING 100MORYSON, SaschaGER19721116(3042)5

5:49:30.29RC Endspurt HerfordMUELLER , DietmarGER19670923(3038)6
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